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Dallastown Invitational - 12/28/2013

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 1:53.96

Kacey Oberlander 10 Jena Woods

Alyssa Bixler 12 Erica Wise 11

27.93 33.90 25.4626.67

AYSUBR2 1:57.04

Carson Gross 10 Megan Hunt 9

Emily Schmittle 12 Anna Schmittle 11

29.81 32.99 26.3427.90

BDHS3 2:03.22

Anna Hess 11 Nancy Marston 10

Mikaelie Gonzalez 11 Emma Balderson 9

30.54 37.17 27.1528.36

BYSUBR4 2:04.76

Carsyn Smith 11 Madie Devaney 10

Allie Wolfenberger 12 Cara Zortman 9

31.65 34.79 27.5830.74

ACC5 2:05.89

Caroline Gelgot JR Jadyn Bord FR

Caitlyn Gelgot FR Lynn Collins SO

32.39 34.33 28.3630.81

ABSHS6 2:06.70

Lauren Otto SR Kirsten Strayer FR

Casey Dombroski SR Olivia Rampulla SO

33.65 35.71 27.6029.74

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ADHS1 1:55.86

Kacey Oberlander 10 Jena Woods

Alyssa Bixler 12 Erica Wise 11

28.53 33.58 26.1327.62

AYSUBR2 1:56.93

Carson Gross 10 Megan Hunt 9

Emily Schmittle 12 Anna Schmittle 11

29.24 33.95 25.9027.84

BDHS3 2:03.41

Anna Hess 11 Nancy Marston 10

Mikaelie Gonzalez 11 Emma Balderson 9

30.28 37.25 27.3828.50

ABSHS4 2:06.11

Lauren Otto SR Kirsten Strayer FR

Casey Dombroski SR Olivia Rampulla SO

32.18 35.12 28.0130.80

BYSUBR5 2:06.15

Carsyn Smith 11 Madie Devaney 10

Allie Wolfenberger 12 Cara Zortman 9

32.79 34.28 27.8931.19

ACC6 2:08.06

Caroline Gelgot JR Jadyn Bord FR

Caitlyn Gelgot FR Lynn Collins SO

33.03 36.33 27.5231.18

BBSHS7 2:12.61

Maddie Dombroski FR Darian Kase SO

Emma Rampulla FR Aubriana Haldeman JR

33.69 36.89 29.0532.98

ARLHS8 2:13.49

Celeste Bitting JR Bethany Walter JR

Delaney McCracken SO Maria Wulfers SR

35.08 37.99 28.7131.71

BCC9 2:20.51

Kaity McConnell FR Caitlin M Donnachie FR

Vicky Frazier SO Cassie Curtin JR

39.20 39.09 25.7836.44

DDHS10 2:22.15

Lauren Davis 12 Megan Zinn 10

Joi Wade 10 Reese Cuffaro 9

37.44 40.46 32.2432.01

CCC11 2:33.92

Megan Morgan SR Kiana Waltermeyer JR

Skylar Hanford FR Emily Piersol SO

36.42 48.48 32.4836.54

DBSHS12 2:34.45

Lynsey Mayberry SO Haylie Gruntz SR

Ana Garman FR Cameron Walker SO

43.45 42.34 31.3537.31

BRLHS13 2:34.77

Rose Hess SO Alexandra Curtis JR

Amber Burd JR Josephine Dare SR

36.83 49.64 37.9030.40

CRLHS14 2:50.44

Cassie Holtzapple FR Samantha Zeigler JR

Molly Curtis FR Fallon Weaver FR

50.54 47.01 31.6041.29

CDHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Emily Urbaniak 09 Lauren Cooksey 10

Katelyn Park 9 Taylor Sharp 9

33.20 35.49 28.1432.81

CBSHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Rowan Pallis JR Megan Lay FR

Scarlet Mowe FR Kylee Dale FR

35.96 37.33 31.1136.31

CYSUBR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lauren Dunkel 9 Kristiana Gehly 11

Logan Day 10 Bri Snyder 12

40.16 38.57 30.2334.00

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 1:40.50

Noah Brockway 11 Mason Tate 12

Spencer Hill 10 Corey Stauffer 12

26.09 28.05 22.1224.24

AYSUBR2 1:45.23

Will Massey 12 Alex Bukoski 12

Matt Spinello 10 Alex Fridman 12

27.31 29.22 24.0624.64

BDHS3 1:47.30

Braedon Erne 11 Sreshtha Singh 12

Jacob Stoner 9 Ashton Hensel 12

28.07 30.38 23.5125.34

ACC4 1:49.17

Matthew Moffitt FR Georgiy Soltanov JR

Seva Soltanov SR Glaucio Silva SO

29.23 30.61 23.4025.93

ABSHS5 1:51.58

Dylan Knaub SO Billy Webber FR

Alex Scheetz SO AJ Cawley JR

27.63 30.29 25.0528.61

ARLHS6 2:00.52

Michael Zuilkoski SO Ryan Underwood SO

Christopher Walter FR Nathan Sears FR

30.96 35.37 25.9428.25

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ADHS1 1:41.92

Noah Brockway 11 Mason Tate 12

Spencer Hill 10 Corey Stauffer 12

25.67 29.10 22.7124.44

AYSUBR2 1:44.35

Will Massey 12 Alex Bukoski 12

Matt Spinello 10 Alex Fridman 12

27.11 29.08 23.7324.43

BDHS3 1:45.77

Braedon Erne 11 Sreshtha Singh 12

Jacob Stoner 9 Ashton Hensel 12

27.40 30.35 22.6225.40

ACC4 1:47.83

Matthew Moffitt FR Georgiy Soltanov JR

Seva Soltanov SR Glaucio Silva SO

29.42 29.69 23.4325.29

ABSHS5 1:52.08

Dylan Knaub SO Billy Webber FR

Alex Scheetz SO AJ Cawley JR

27.30 31.53 25.2328.02

ARLHS6 1:59.52

Michael Zuilkoski SO Ryan Underwood SO

Christopher Walter FR Nathan Sears FR

29.89 34.55 26.4728.61

BYSUBR7 2:08.94

Gabe Fryar 10 John Spinello 12

David Boyer 9 Seth Orndorff 9

35.83 33.30 27.0632.75

CCC8 2:44.16

Christopher Rothermel SO Angel Nieves SR

Brandon Wolf JR Austin Sillik SO

45.59 43.22 39.6535.70

BBSHS9 2:50.51

Peter Greenbaum FR Steven Jumper SR

Jacob Otto FR Matthew Bear SO

31.06 36.46 1:08.9634.03
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCC--- DQ

Jonny Koller JR Tyler Keith SR

AJ J Loehr SO Matthew Gettle SR

30.90 33.56 26.4926.81

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Julia Casolo1 2:04.66

28.63 31.41 32.2932.33

CC JRAnna Moffitt2 2:06.30

29.51 32.33 31.3233.14

DHS 10Justina Thornley3 2:06.51

29.00 32.13 32.4732.91

DHS 10Rebekah Brown4 2:12.65

30.86 33.75 33.7034.34

CC JRKelsey Lyter5 2:14.24

30.64 34.41 33.8335.36

BSHS JRAllison Barnes6 2:16.47

30.82 34.11 35.8935.65

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CC JRAnna Moffitt1 2:06.08

29.13 32.17 31.7433.04

DHS 10Justina Thornley2 2:06.25

28.44 31.83 32.9133.07

DHS 12Julia Casolo3 2:06.49

28.67 31.47 33.3133.04

DHS 10Rebekah Brown4 2:11.56

30.23 33.48 33.2334.62

CC JRKelsey Lyter5 2:16.44

31.52 34.63 34.9835.31

BSHS JRAllison Barnes6 2:16.72

30.90 34.17 35.4536.20

DHS 12Teagan Hanlon7 2:20.04

31.22 36.18 34.5138.13

YSUBR 9Havannah Suarez8 2:22.51

32.48 36.19 36.4937.35

DHS 09Emily Urbaniak9 2:24.25

33.39 36.50 36.7737.59

YSUBR 9Morgan Gochnauer10 2:26.31

32.27 36.58 38.6338.83

RL JRCeleste Bitting11 2:27.83

33.52 37.59 37.2839.44

YSUBR 12Samy Gotwalt12 2:31.84

34.01 38.29 39.6639.88

BSHS JRAmanda Cornwell13 2:32.45

33.43 38.56 40.3240.14

YSUBR 10Logan Day14 2:33.63

32.29 38.72 41.4341.19

DHS 10Megan Zinn15 2:34.67

35.51 39.39 38.8840.89

BSHS FRBrianna Foster16 2:39.93

35.37 40.51 41.9242.13

CC FRKala Sammer17 3:05.16

40.75 47.85 47.5349.03

CC SONia Nagil18 3:05.17

37.90 47.13 1:40.73

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Mason Tate1 1:51.01

25.89 27.96 28.2728.89

DHS 12DJ Boyer2 1:54.37

25.75 28.54 30.2129.87

DHS 11Jacob Lovelace3 1:55.87

26.19 28.99 30.5130.18

CC JRKyle Ryland4 1:57.67

27.06 29.20 30.7130.70

DHS 11Lucas Marsico5 1:57.76

26.74 29.17 30.8531.00

DHS 10Charles Baker6 2:04.89

27.45 30.63 33.8232.99

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Mason Tate1 1:51.69

25.88 28.01 28.9528.85

DHS 11Jacob Lovelace2 1:55.53

26.02 29.33 29.9930.19

DHS 12DJ Boyer3 1:55.56

26.15 29.10 29.9530.36

DHS 11Lucas Marsico4 1:58.62

27.19 30.01 30.3231.10

CC JRKyle Ryland5 1:59.59

26.87 29.62 31.9431.16

DHS 10Charles Baker6 2:01.43

27.18 30.11 32.3631.78

RL SOMichael Zuilkoski7 2:02.14

28.03 31.09 31.1931.83

DHS 11William Jacobson8 2:03.65

27.74 30.67 32.6732.57

BSHS JRAJ Cawley9 2:03.99

28.09 30.51 33.1132.28

DHS 12Richard Baker10 2:06.48

28.18 30.96 34.0633.28

YSUBR 9Karl Schmittle11 2:09.44

28.75 33.19 33.1334.37

CC SRWilliam Juppenlatz12 2:09.97

28.82 32.61 34.1934.35

BSHS SRSteven Jumper13 2:13.92

30.19 34.26 34.2835.19

RL SOJonathan Klinedinst14 2:15.95

29.86 1:46.21 15.85

CC SOCody Thomas15 2:16.74

30.03 33.73 37.1635.82

BSHS SRAdam Shenk16 2:20.43

31.55 35.81 36.1436.93

CC SOTim Funk17 2:27.78

30.64 38.99 37.9240.23

YSUBR 9Kaden Coleman18 2:50.54

37.31 43.15 44.2645.82

RL SRSean Brame19 3:20.39

44.45 49.89 52.9553.10

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 10Kacey Oberlander1 2:10.37

29.36 31.41 30.1739.43

DHSJena Woods2 2:27.28

32.08 39.61 32.7642.83

DHS 11Julia Randolph3 2:31.60

33.19 38.80 34.7944.82

DHS 10Nancy Marston4 2:32.11

33.97 38.94 34.7544.45

CC FRJadyn Bord5 2:34.53

33.77 40.04 34.8045.92

DHS 10Lauren Cooksey6 2:35.36

35.18 39.93 33.7646.49

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 10Kacey Oberlander1 2:16.29

30.15 32.98 32.5840.58

DHSJena Woods2 2:27.35

31.41 39.74 33.9442.26

DHS 11Julia Randolph3 2:28.22

32.55 37.84 33.5544.28

DHS 10Lauren Cooksey4 2:34.23

33.48 40.22 34.7545.78

DHS 10Nancy Marston5 2:35.99

34.61 40.33 36.7344.32

CC FRJadyn Bord6 2:36.13

33.24 40.67 36.8745.35

BSHS FRKirsten Strayer7 2:41.86

37.45 41.73 36.6746.01

YSUBR 11Carsyn Smith8 2:42.99

32.51 40.60 39.5750.31

RL SODelaney McCracken9 2:44.01

33.31 41.39 36.9352.38

BSHS FRMegan Lay10 2:52.55

34.38 47.04 41.5049.63

CC FRKaity McConnell11 2:54.06

39.83 43.46 37.6553.12

YSUBR 10Kristin Copenheaver12 2:54.72

37.09 46.18 38.7752.68

CC JRCassie Curtin13 2:56.36

36.01 42.29 40.9557.11

YSUBR 12Allie Patterson14 3:09.80

39.82 52.79 40.0157.18
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Preliminaries ...   (#5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

YSUBR 10Baily Brubaker--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

40.01 48.54 47.8758.42

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Trevor Hine1 1:58.82

26.25 30.35 27.5234.70

DHS 10Spencer Hill2 2:04.22

26.91 30.41 28.6938.21

CC SOGlaucio Silva3 2:10.54

26.43 34.28 30.3339.50

CC JRGeorgiy Soltanov4 2:11.58

27.32 33.94 31.9338.39

RL SRMatthew Loch5 2:16.61

28.72 36.13 33.4138.35

DHS 11Braedon Erne6 2:17.27

29.36 33.89 32.6841.34

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Trevor Hine1 2:00.61

26.50 30.87 27.8935.35

DHS 10Spencer Hill2 2:05.28

26.03 30.84 29.0539.36

CC SOGlaucio Silva3 2:09.67

26.80 33.26 30.4339.18

CC JRGeorgiy Soltanov4 2:10.22

26.57 33.05 32.2038.40

DHS 11Braedon Erne5 2:14.12

28.42 34.41 31.0740.22

RL SRMatthew Loch6 2:15.90

28.83 36.87 32.4237.78

DHS 12Sreshtha Singh7 2:16.58

29.35 34.80 32.7939.64

BSHS FRBilly Webber8 2:22.08

31.08 37.19 32.4241.39

DHS 09Patrick Jacobson9 2:24.05

29.97 36.40 32.9844.70

BSHS SOAlex Scheetz10 2:26.07

31.95 38.62 34.2041.30

RLHS FRChristopher Walter11 2:28.93

30.48 37.48 34.4046.57

BSHS FRPeter Greenbaum12 2:30.07

30.94 39.85 34.1145.17

CC JRJonny Koller13 2:35.26

31.43 1:25.59 38.24

YSUBR 9David Boyer14 2:46.21

33.54 42.75 1:29.92

CC FRElliot Knapp15 2:48.24

1:19.99 49.10 39.15

YSUBR 9Wesley Mummert--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

37.77 48.62 41.7753.04

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

YSUBR 10Carson Gross1 25.28

DHS 11Erica Wise2 25.56

YSUBR 12Emily Schmittle3 26.86

CC FRCaitlyn Gelgot4 27.17

DHS 9Emma Balderson5 27.71

YSUBR 10Madie Devaney6 27.76

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YSUBR 10Carson Gross1 25.36

DHS 11Erica Wise2 25.64

YSUBR 12Emily Schmittle3 27.13

YSUBR 10Madie Devaney4 27.18

CC FRCaitlyn Gelgot5 27.19

DHS 9Emma Balderson6 27.27

YSUBR 9Cara Zortman7 27.80

BSHS SOOlivia Rampulla8 27.99

CC SOLynn Collins9 28.02

DHS 10Joi Wade10 28.38

BSHS FRMaddie Dombroski11 28.48

DHS 9Taylor Sharp12 29.00

CC JRShanna Sweigart13 29.39

DHS 12Lauren Davis14 29.77

BSHS JRAubriana Haldeman15 30.14

RLHS SORose Hess16 30.24

CC SRMegan Morgan17 31.24

BSHS FRAna Garman18 31.40

RL JRAlexandra Curtis19 31.69

BSHS FRKylee Dale20 31.74

BSHS JRLeksi Travitz21 32.27

RL JRSamantha Zeigler22 32.43

BSHS SOCameron Walker23 32.72

RLHS FRFallon Weaver24 34.82

BSHS SOLynsey Mayberry25 35.06

DHS 11Mia Prato26 35.84

BSHS FRClaudia Stephens27 38.68

RLHS SOSarah Landis28 41.62

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CC SRDaniel Neiswender1 23.37

YSUBR 12Alex Bukoski2 23.51

DHS 12Ashton Hensel3 23.54

BSHS SODylan Knaub4 23.60

DHS 12Gavin Hill5 24.64

DHS 9Jacob Stoner6 24.93

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BSHS SODylan Knaub1 23.34

DHS 12Ashton Hensel2 23.41

CC SRDaniel Neiswender3 23.92

YSUBR 12Alex Bukoski4 23.98

DHS 12Gavin Hill5 24.02

DHS 9Jacob Stoner6 24.35

RL SRChase Stout7 24.39

RL SORyan Underwood8 24.64

RL SORichard Kell9 24.95

YSUBR 12John Spinello10 25.03

DHS 11Keenan Waltemeyer11 25.04

YSUBR 11Diego Herrera12 25.17

YSUBR 11Mitchell Holsinger13 25.75

RLHS FRNathan Sears14 26.32

CC SRMatthew Gettle15 26.82

BSHS SOMatthew Bear16 28.08

CC SOCody Thomas17 28.52

BSHS FRJacob Otto18 29.24

BSHS FRJack Pallis19 29.75

CC SRAngel Nieves20 29.84

DHS 09Matthew Figdore21 31.44

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Alyssa Bixler1 59.58

28.27 31.31

DHS 11Mikaelie Gonzalez2 1:06.18

30.58 35.60

CC JRAnna Moffitt3 1:06.69

31.50 35.19

DHS 11Anna Hess4 1:06.95

31.59 35.36

BSHS SRLauren Otto5 1:10.28

32.65 37.63

BSHS SRCasey Dombroski6 1:12.19

33.12 39.07

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Alyssa Bixler1 1:01.27

28.50 32.77

DHS 11Mikaelie Gonzalez2 1:04.71

30.56 34.15

CC JRAnna Moffitt3 1:05.78

30.95 34.83

DHS 11Anna Hess4 1:06.19

30.95 35.24

BSHS SRLauren Otto5 1:10.79

33.43 37.36

BSHS SRCasey Dombroski6 1:14.10

33.15 40.95



Dallastown Area High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:37 PM  12/28/2013  Page 4

Dallastown Invitational - 12/28/2013

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

RL SODelaney McCracken7 1:15.58

34.44 41.14

YSUBR 12Allie Wolfenberger8 1:17.25

32.34 44.91

DHS 9Katelyn Park9 1:19.05

34.34 44.71

BSHS FREmma Rampulla10 1:19.09

36.72 42.37

DHS 10Joi Wade11 1:19.94

34.45 45.49

RL JRAmber Burd12 1:20.70

39.00 41.70

YSUBR 11Kristiana Gehly13 1:24.86

38.90 45.96

DHS 9Reese Cuffaro14 1:26.91

37.44 49.47

CC FRSkylar Hanford15 1:29.56

40.52 49.04

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 10Spencer Hill1 54.84

25.90 28.94

YSUBR 10Matt Spinello2 57.09

26.84 30.25

DHS 11Jacob Lovelace3 59.94

27.74 32.20

DHS 9Jacob Stoner4 59.98

29.03 30.95

CC SOAJ J Loehr5 1:00.93

28.08 32.85

CC SRSeva Soltanov6 1:01.69

27.50 34.19

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 10Spencer Hill1 54.95

25.66 29.29

YSUBR 10Matt Spinello2 56.81

26.47 30.34

CC SRSeva Soltanov3 58.09

26.51 31.58

DHS 9Jacob Stoner4 59.82

28.43 31.39

DHS 11Jacob Lovelace5 1:00.23

27.80 32.43

CC SOAJ J Loehr6 1:00.32

28.24 32.08

RL SORyan Underwood7 1:03.70

28.91 34.79

DHS 11Keenan Waltemeyer8 1:04.59

29.80 34.79

BSHS SOKelton Mowe9 1:09.61

31.14 38.47

CC SRTyler Keith10 1:13.41

33.55 39.86

YSUBR 11Rathana Pim11 1:19.45

33.79 45.66

CC SOTim Funk12 1:25.72

36.30 49.42

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Julia Casolo1 56.07

27.30 28.77

DHS 11Erica Wise2 56.67

28.01 28.66

YSUBR 11Anna Schmittle3 57.93

28.19 29.74

YSUBR 9Megan Hunt4 59.81

28.44 31.37

CC FRCaitlyn Gelgot5 1:00.36

28.95 31.41

DHS 9Emma Balderson6 1:01.14

28.96 32.18

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 11Erica Wise1 57.10

27.74 29.36

DHS 12Julia Casolo2 57.27

27.67 29.60

YSUBR 11Anna Schmittle3 57.60

27.40 30.20

YSUBR 9Megan Hunt4 57.95

27.82 30.13

DHS 9Emma Balderson5 1:00.61

28.67 31.94

CC FRCaitlyn Gelgot6 1:00.95

29.18 31.77

BSHS SOOlivia Rampulla7 1:01.72

29.91 31.81

RL JRBethany Walter8 1:02.14

29.85 32.29

DHS 12Teagan Hanlon9 1:04.94

30.69 34.25

DHS 9Taylor Sharp10 1:05.20

30.36 34.84

DHS 12Lauren Davis11 1:05.99

31.10 34.89

BSHS JRAubriana Haldeman12 1:06.32

31.10 35.22

CC JRShanna Sweigart13 1:07.20

32.07 35.13

BSHS JRAmanda Cornwell14 1:09.19

32.34 36.85

RLHS SORose Hess15 1:09.85

33.27 36.58

BSHS SODarian Kase16 1:10.39

BSHS FRKylee Dale17 1:11.45

34.53 36.92

CC FRCaitlin M Donnachie18 1:11.53

34.01 37.52

BSHS FRBrianna Foster19 1:11.98

34.60 37.38

RLHS FRMolly Curtis20 1:12.67

34.22 38.45

CC SOVicky Frazier21 1:12.91

35.03 37.88

BSHS FRAna Garman22 1:13.44

35.49 37.95

YSUBR 10Tessa Basset23 1:14.69

35.07 39.62

RLHS FRCassie Holtzapple24 1:19.95

36.96 42.99

DHS 11Mia Prato25 1:20.22

37.51 42.71

BSHS FRClaudia Stephens26 1:23.57

39.42 44.15

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Corey Stauffer1 49.85

23.79 26.06

DHS 11Noah Brockway2 50.58

24.04 26.54

YSUBR 12Will Massey3 52.43

25.01 27.42

CC SRDaniel Neiswender4 52.45

24.61 27.84

DHS 12Ashton Hensel5 53.97

25.32 28.65

YSUBR 12Alex Fridman6 54.16

25.94 28.22

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Corey Stauffer1 50.05

24.82 25.23

DHS 11Noah Brockway2 50.13

23.92 26.21

YSUBR 12Will Massey3 52.37

24.46 27.91

DHS 12Ashton Hensel4 52.53

24.72 27.81

CC SRDaniel Neiswender5 52.75

24.63 28.12

YSUBR 12Alex Fridman6 54.07

25.65 28.42

BSHS JRAJ Cawley7 54.92

26.15 28.77
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

CC FRMatthew Moffitt8 55.24

26.57 28.67

RL SRChase Stout9 55.27

26.38 28.89

YSUBR 11Diego Herrera10 55.45

27.62 27.83

RL SORichard Kell11 55.91

26.42 29.49

YSUBR 11Mitchell Holsinger12 59.12

DHS 10Dante Scrivani13 1:01.07

29.06 32.01

RLHS FRNathan Sears14 1:01.42

29.07 32.35

CC FRColton Dellinger15 1:01.92

28.70 33.22

BSHS SRAdam Shenk16 1:03.20

30.06 33.14

BSHS SOMatthew Bear17 1:03.64

30.63 33.01

BSHS FRJacob Otto18 1:04.67

31.38 33.29

RLHS SOJacob Knarr19 1:13.56

30.93 42.63

CC SOChristopher Rothermel20 1:21.77

BSHS FRJack Pallis--- DQ

False start

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHS 10Kacey Oberlander1 5:10.63

29.08 31.04 31.7031.54

31.53 31.35 31.90 31.59

30.85 30.05

DHS 10Justina Thornley2 5:40.88

30.80 34.26 34.4834.78

34.76 34.42 35.10 34.39

34.45 33.44

DHS 11Julia Randolph3 5:46.92

32.10 34.67 34.9635.12

35.06 34.86 34.80 35.40

35.50 34.45

DHS 10Rebekah Brown4 5:51.91

31.65 34.74 35.7635.97

35.61 35.88 35.88 35.45

36.29 34.68

BSHS JRAllison Barnes5 6:02.94

32.49 35.13 36.4736.32

36.98 37.26 36.96 37.65

37.48 36.20

RL SRMaria Wulfers6 6:10.28

33.56 37.30 37.9738.32

37.11 37.38 38.33 37.75

37.27 35.29

CC JRCaroline Gelgot7 6:10.79

32.50 36.12 38.3037.17

38.56 38.05 38.31 37.48

37.54 36.76

YSUBR 9Havannah Suarez8 6:30.04

35.77 38.74 39.7539.60

39.43 40.18 40.05 39.87

39.27 37.38

YSUBR 9Morgan Gochnauer9 6:32.03

33.93 37.43 39.8438.86

40.60 41.64 40.48 40.21

40.59 38.45

YSUBR 12Allie Patterson10 6:37.00

34.48 39.10 40.9740.18

41.67 40.98 41.75 40.97

40.47 36.43

RL JRAlexandra Curtis11 6:37.14

34.84 40.20 41.1241.02

40.68 40.84 40.89 40.74

40.23 36.58

YSUBR 12Samy Gotwalt12 6:38.17

34.73 39.54 40.6339.77

40.06 40.36 41.01 41.19

41.01 39.87

BSHS SRHaylie Gruntz13 6:44.36

36.76 39.87 41.5840.71

41.44 41.08 41.23 41.33

41.11 39.25

CC JRCassie Curtin14 7:01.47

33.56 39.09 42.3841.19

42.80 43.58 45.76 45.69

45.11 42.31

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHS 12Trevor Hine1 4:42.85

25.82 27.80 28.6428.23

28.74 28.93 28.64 29.21

28.82 28.02

DHS 12DJ Boyer2 5:11.90

27.48 30.68 31.6931.58

31.88 31.85 31.87 31.96

31.85 31.06

CC JRKyle Ryland3 5:25.16

28.11 30.99 32.8132.32

33.48 33.83 33.72 34.02

33.28 32.60

DHS 11Lucas Marsico4 5:25.73

28.34 31.45 33.3932.47

33.38 33.65 33.54 33.77

33.62 32.12

RL SOMichael Zuilkoski5 5:30.32

29.68 32.76 34.0633.50

33.82 33.64 33.72 33.76

33.41 31.97

DHS 10Charles Baker6 5:31.40

29.70 32.96 33.3833.72

33.43 33.42 33.63 34.38

33.53 33.25

DHS 12Richard Baker7 5:32.38

29.27 31.91 33.2432.94

33.63 34.26 34.41 34.44

34.53 33.75

DHS 11William Jacobson8 5:40.01

30.07 33.18 34.5933.80

35.06 35.10 35.62 36.00

34.43 32.16

CC SOAJ J Loehr9 5:40.92

29.79 33.30 34.5933.78

34.73 35.32 35.46 35.57

35.00 33.38

CC SRWilliam Juppenlatz10 5:59.45

30.81 34.92 36.2935.39

37.10 37.60 36.75 37.66

37.42 35.51

BSHS SRSteven Jumper11 6:01.26

31.67 35.72 36.5836.38

37.15 37.66 37.67 37.75

37.33 33.35

RL SOJonathan Klinedinst12 6:06.45

30.73 34.68 17.825:01.37

19.55 15.69

CC JRBrandon Wolf13 6:31.81

31.61 37.25 40.7539.41

41.06 41.16 41.41 41.94

39.64 37.58

YSUBR 9David Boyer14 6:53.46

33.72 38.82 42.4542.43

42.74 43.36 42.11 44.08

42.83 40.92

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 1:44.08

Erica Wise 11 Justina Thornley 10

Jena Woods Julia Casolo 12

27.10 25.86 25.1825.94

AYSUBR2 1:44.72

Megan Hunt 9 Carson Gross 10

Anna Schmittle 11 Emily Schmittle 12

27.17 25.38 25.8826.29

ACC3 1:51.06

Caitlyn Gelgot FR Kelsey Lyter JR

Lynn Collins SO Anna Moffitt JR

34.91 21.16 26.7128.28

BDHS4 1:53.46

Lauren Cooksey 10 Nancy Marston 10

Rebekah Brown 10 Emma Balderson 9

28.82 28.38 27.9728.29
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Finals ...   (#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BYSUBR5 1:56.86

Carsyn Smith 11 Allie Wolfenberger 12

Logan Day 10 Morgan Gochnauer 9

28.69 29.31 29.5629.30

CDHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Katelyn Park 9 Teagan Hanlon 12

Julia Randolph 11 Taylor Sharp 9

29.51 29.18 27.7929.60

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AYSUBR1 1:44.36

Megan Hunt 9 Carson Gross 10

Anna Schmittle 11 Emily Schmittle 12

27.21 24.70 26.2326.22

ADHS2 1:44.51

Erica Wise 11 Justina Thornley 10

Jena Woods Julia Casolo 12

26.44 25.58 25.5626.93

ACC3 1:51.00

Caitlyn Gelgot FR Kelsey Lyter JR

Lynn Collins SO Anna Moffitt JR

28.31 28.05 26.4328.21

BDHS4 1:51.65

Lauren Cooksey 10 Nancy Marston 10

Rebekah Brown 10 Emma Balderson 9

28.49 28.04 27.2027.92

CDHS5 1:56.02

Katelyn Park 9 Teagan Hanlon 12

Julia Randolph 11 Taylor Sharp 9

29.20 28.63 28.7529.44

BYSUBR6 1:57.03

Carsyn Smith 11 Allie Wolfenberger 12

Logan Day 10 Morgan Gochnauer 9

28.70 29.06 29.5129.76

ABSHS7 1:57.05

Darian Kase SO Aubriana Haldeman JR

Allison Barnes JR Olivia Rampulla SO

31.13 29.79 27.8928.24

ARLHS8 1:57.14

Delaney McCracken SO Maria Wulfers SR

Celeste Bitting JR Bethany Walter JR

30.05 28.74 28.5129.84

BBSHS9 2:03.94

Megan Lay FR Brianna Foster FR

Kirsten Strayer FR Kylee Dale FR

30.76 31.63 31.4730.08

DDHS10 2:04.90

Joi Wade 10 Megan Zinn 10

Emily Urbaniak 09 Mia Prato 11

28.74 31.59 35.4429.13

CYSUBR11 2:05.30

Allie Patterson 12 Bri Snyder 12

Havannah Suarez 9 Samy Gotwalt 12

33.35 30.02 31.9330.00

BCC12 2:07.79

Shanna Sweigart JR Vicky Frazier SO

Skylar Hanford FR Kiana Waltermeyer JR

30.50 37.24 32.4027.65

CBSHS13 2:11.65

Leksi Travitz JR Lynsey Mayberry SO

Cameron Walker SO Amanda Cornwell JR

32.41 35.11 29.6434.49

DYSUBR14 2:13.22

Kristin Copenheaver 10 Tessa Basset 10

Baily Brubaker 10 Lauren Dunkel 9

30.38 33.81 35.9733.06

BRLHS15 2:34.12

Cassie Holtzapple FR Sarah Landis SO

Fallon Weaver FR Josephine Dare SR

36.03 42.10 39.7836.21

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 1:29.66

Corey Stauffer 12 Spencer Hill 10

Noah Brockway 11 Trevor Hine 12

22.62 22.31 22.6522.08

ACC2 1:35.11

Daniel Neiswender SR Georgiy Soltanov JR

Seva Soltanov SR Kyle Ryland JR

23.81 23.67 23.9123.72

AYSUBR3 1:35.24

Alex Fridman 12 Alex Bukoski 12

Will Massey 12 John Spinello 12

24.64 22.86 24.3223.42

BDHS4 1:35.37

Ashton Hensel 12 DJ Boyer 12

Jacob Lovelace 11 Lucas Marsico 11

23.78 23.14 24.8723.58

ARLHS5 1:39.14

Richard Kell SO Matthew Loch SR

Ryan Underwood SO Chase Stout SR

25.55 24.59 23.7225.28

BYSUBR6 1:39.53

Karl Schmittle 9 Mitchell Holsinger 11

Diego Herrera 11 Matt Spinello 10

25.85 23.86 25.4724.35

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ADHS1 1:31.72

Trevor Hine 12 Spencer Hill 10

Corey Stauffer 12 Noah Brockway 11

23.71 22.50 22.9622.55

BDHS2 1:34.78

Ashton Hensel 12 DJ Boyer 12

Jacob Lovelace 11 Lucas Marsico 11

23.59 23.26 24.1523.78

AYSUBR3 1:35.31

Alex Fridman 12 Alex Bukoski 12

Will Massey 12 John Spinello 12

24.26 23.30 24.4723.28

ACC4 1:35.50

Daniel Neiswender SR Georgiy Soltanov JR

Seva Soltanov SR Kyle Ryland JR

23.79 23.97 24.2223.52

BYSUBR5 1:38.61

Karl Schmittle 9 Mitchell Holsinger 11

Diego Herrera 11 Matt Spinello 10

25.38 25.22 23.3724.64

ARLHS6 1:39.32

Richard Kell SO Matthew Loch SR

Ryan Underwood SO Chase Stout SR

25.49 24.10 24.2325.50

CDHS7 1:41.87

Sreshtha Singh 12 William Jacobson 11

Patrick Jacobson 09 Keenan Waltemeyer 11

24.42 26.21 25.6725.57

DDHS8 1:46.90

Gavin Hill 12 Charles Baker 10

Richard Baker 12 Dante Scrivani 10

24.15 25.83 29.7127.21

ABSHS9 1:47.06

Peter Greenbaum FR Steven Jumper SR

Matthew Bear SO Kelton Mowe SO

26.66 27.05 26.4626.89

BCC10 1:48.93

Matthew Gettle SR Tyler Keith SR

Tim Funk SO William Juppenlatz SR

27.14 27.58 26.8227.39

BRLHS11 1:50.12

Nathan Sears FR Jacob Knarr SO

Jonathan Klinedinst SO Christopher Walter FR

26.36 33.73 25.6024.43

CYSUBR12 1:57.52

Rathana Pim 11 Gabe Fryar 10

Wesley Mummert 9 Seth Orndorff 9

29.98 28.65 26.9331.96

CCC13 2:13.48

Brandon Wolf JR Christopher Rothermel SO

Austin Sillik SO Angel Nieves SR

30.07 34.74 29.8538.82

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Alyssa Bixler1 59.52

29.26 30.26

DHS 11Anna Hess2 1:05.77

31.69 34.08

DHS 11Mikaelie Gonzalez3 1:09.48

33.81 35.67
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Finals ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

RL JRBethany Walter4 1:10.00

33.77 36.23

CC JRCaroline Gelgot5 1:10.47

34.32 36.15

BSHS SRLauren Otto6 1:10.98

34.57 36.41

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Alyssa Bixler1 1:00.57

29.73 30.84

DHS 11Anna Hess2 1:05.78

31.51 34.27

DHS 11Mikaelie Gonzalez3 1:07.95

33.10 34.85

RL JRBethany Walter4 1:09.18

34.27 34.91

CC JRCaroline Gelgot5 1:10.94

33.69 37.25

BSHS SRLauren Otto6 1:10.95

34.77 36.18

CC JRKelsey Lyter7 1:11.14

34.89 36.25

YSUBR 11Carsyn Smith8 1:11.40

35.16 36.24

YSUBR 9Cara Zortman9 1:11.64

33.86 37.78

DHS 09Emily Urbaniak10 1:11.83

34.06 37.77

YSUBR 12Allie Wolfenberger11 1:13.82

35.48 38.34

BSHS FRScarlet Mowe12 1:16.20

36.59 39.61

BSHS FRMaddie Dombroski13 1:16.38

36.47 39.91

RL JRCeleste Bitting14 1:18.06

38.14 39.92

CC SRMegan Morgan15 1:21.00

RLHS FRMolly Curtis16 1:22.74

39.53 43.21

CC FRKaity McConnell17 1:22.88

39.22 43.66

DHS 9Reese Cuffaro18 1:25.00

BSHS SOLynsey Mayberry19 1:35.09

45.22 49.87

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

DHS 12Mason Tate1 55.68

26.89 28.79

DHS 11Braedon Erne2 59.75

29.28 30.47

BSHS SODylan Knaub3 1:01.64

29.70 31.94

CC FRMatthew Moffitt4 1:02.07

30.33 31.74

DHS 09Patrick Jacobson5 1:05.28

31.47 33.81

YSUBR 9Karl Schmittle6 1:06.71

31.91 34.80

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS 12Mason Tate1 55.96

26.49 29.47

DHS 11Braedon Erne2 58.71

28.71 30.00

BSHS SODylan Knaub3 1:01.63

29.34 32.29

CC FRMatthew Moffitt4 1:02.65

30.72 31.93

DHS 09Patrick Jacobson5 1:05.44

31.71 33.73

YSUBR 9Karl Schmittle6 1:05.54

30.99 34.55

RLHS FRChristopher Walter7 1:05.81

32.21 33.60

CC JRJonny Koller8 1:08.18

33.31 34.87

BSHS SOKelton Mowe9 1:08.24

33.33 34.91

BSHS FRPeter Greenbaum10 1:09.25

33.24 36.01

CC FRColton Dellinger11 1:14.48

35.65 38.83

CC JRBrandon Wolf12 1:16.99

36.24 40.75

DHS 10Dante Scrivani13 1:17.04

37.71 39.33

YSUBR 11Rathana Pim14 1:17.47

37.55 39.92

YSUBR 10Gabe Fryar15 1:20.53

37.75 42.78

YSUBR 9Kaden Coleman16 1:43.41

50.06 53.35

RL SRSean Brame17 1:58.43

53.61 1:04.82

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

YSUBR 9Megan Hunt1 1:13.25

35.17 38.08

DHSJena Woods2 1:13.65

34.80 38.85

YSUBR 10Madie Devaney3 1:18.07

36.75 41.32

CC FRJadyn Bord4 1:18.13

36.78 41.35

BSHS FRKirsten Strayer5 1:18.72

37.04 41.68

DHS 10Lauren Cooksey6 1:23.24

39.11 44.13

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YSUBR 9Megan Hunt1 1:13.53

34.78 38.75

DHSJena Woods2 1:15.57

35.58 39.99

CC FRJadyn Bord3 1:17.21

36.07 41.14

YSUBR 10Madie Devaney4 1:17.87

36.89 40.98

BSHS FRKirsten Strayer5 1:18.06

37.75 40.31

DHS 10Lauren Cooksey6 1:20.67

37.70 42.97

DHS 10Nancy Marston7 1:21.40

37.97 43.43

CC SOLynn Collins8 1:21.66

38.97 42.69

BSHS FRMegan Lay9 1:24.17

39.84 44.33

BSHS FREmma Rampulla10 1:24.55

39.42 45.13

YSUBR 11Kristiana Gehly11 1:24.85

39.90 44.95

BSHS SODarian Kase12 1:25.86

40.58 45.28

DHS 9Katelyn Park13 1:26.11

40.45 45.66

CC FRCaitlin M Donnachie14 1:28.59

41.63 46.96

RL SRMaria Wulfers15 1:29.19

42.59 46.60

BSHS JRLeksi Travitz16 1:31.08

42.62 48.46

RL JRAmber Burd17 1:31.80

42.50 49.30

YSUBR 12Bri Snyder18 1:32.03

44.28 47.75

BSHS SRHaylie Gruntz19 1:33.72

44.26 49.46

DHS 10Megan Zinn20 1:34.44

44.94 49.50

CC JRKiana Waltermeyer21 1:35.07

43.15 51.92

RL JRSamantha Zeigler22 1:42.21

48.41 53.80

BSHS SOCameron Walker--- DQ

One hand touch

50.03 1:00.70



Dallastown Area High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:37 PM  12/28/2013  Page 8

Dallastown Invitational - 12/28/2013

Results
 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

YSUBR 12Alex Bukoski1 1:05.05

30.53 34.52

RL SRMatthew Loch2 1:05.73

31.16 34.57

DHS 12Sreshtha Singh3 1:08.45

32.28 36.17

CC SOGlaucio Silva4 1:08.63

33.08 35.55

BSHS SOAlex Scheetz5 1:09.28

32.75 36.53

YSUBR 10Matt Spinello6 1:10.84

33.73 37.11

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YSUBR 12Alex Bukoski1 1:04.71

30.18 34.53

RL SRMatthew Loch2 1:06.54

31.29 35.25

CC SOGlaucio Silva3 1:08.02

32.08 35.94

DHS 12Sreshtha Singh4 1:08.36

31.99 36.37

YSUBR 10Matt Spinello5 1:09.21

33.27 35.94

BSHS SOAlex Scheetz6 1:09.31

32.52 36.79

CC JRGeorgiy Soltanov7 1:09.76

32.32 37.44

BSHS FRBilly Webber8 1:10.55

32.96 37.59

DHS 12Gavin Hill9 1:11.42

32.87 38.55

CC SRTyler Keith10 1:16.89

36.18 40.71

CC FRElliot Knapp11 1:20.91

36.90 44.01

YSUBR 9Seth Orndorff12 1:29.26

40.87 48.39

DHS 09Matthew Figdore13 1:29.32

41.90 47.42

YSUBR 9Wesley Mummert14 1:31.95

1:36.29

RLHS SOJacob Knarr15 1:47.58

47.53 1:00.05

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 3:47.38

Alyssa Bixler 12 Kacey Oberlander 10

Justina Thornley 10 Julia Casolo 12

26.72 55.05 56.4227.27

28.25 58.87 27.18 57.04

AYSUBR2 4:00.04

Emily Schmittle 12 Anna Schmittle 11

Carson Gross 10 Madie Devaney 10

27.48 57.63 59.8028.27

28.12 59.47 30.35 1:03.14

ACC3 4:07.12

Anna Moffitt JR Caroline Gelgot JR

Kelsey Lyter JR Jadyn Bord FR

29.26 1:00.28 1:04.1030.40

28.57 1:01.41 28.97 1:01.33

BDHS4 4:08.72

Mikaelie Gonzalez 11 Anna Hess 11

Julia Randolph 11 Rebekah Brown 10

29.47 1:03.35 58.6726.53

30.39 1:05.13 28.76 1:01.57

ABSHS5 4:15.78

Maddie Dombroski FR Allison Barnes JR

Lauren Otto SR Casey Dombroski SR

29.67 1:02.19 1:02.6930.33

30.44 1:05.85 30.24 1:05.05

BYSUBR6 4:25.31

Cara Zortman 9 Allie Patterson 12

Logan Day 10 Morgan Gochnauer 9

30.20 1:02.86 1:08.2432.13

30.83 1:09.56 29.24 1:04.65

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ADHS1 3:49.18

Alyssa Bixler 12 Kacey Oberlander 10

Justina Thornley 10 Julia Casolo 12

26.84 55.84 57.4427.27

15.68 57.45 27.56 58.45

AYSUBR2 3:56.57

Emily Schmittle 12 Anna Schmittle 11

Carson Gross 10 Madie Devaney 10

28.54 59.79 57.7327.14

26.69 57.34 29.37 1:01.71

BDHS3 4:05.52

Mikaelie Gonzalez 11 Anna Hess 11

Julia Randolph 11 Rebekah Brown 10

28.74 1:00.44 1:00.9128.08

30.04 1:02.78 29.51 1:01.39

ACC4 4:11.11

Anna Moffitt JR Caroline Gelgot JR

Kelsey Lyter JR Jadyn Bord FR

28.63 58.79 1:04.8229.80

29.40 1:03.24 30.22 1:04.26

ABSHS5 4:15.48

Maddie Dombroski FR Allison Barnes JR

Lauren Otto SR Casey Dombroski SR

31.25 1:06.88 1:03.3229.68

30.92 1:04.37 28.50 1:00.91

BYSUBR6 4:27.20

Cara Zortman 9 Allie Patterson 12

Logan Day 10 Morgan Gochnauer 9

29.86 1:03.55 1:09.8232.79

31.08 1:09.70 28.84 1:04.13

CYSUBR7 4:33.15

Havannah Suarez 9 Samy Gotwalt 12

Kristin Copenheaver 10 Kristiana Gehly 11

31.99 1:07.49 1:11.0132.59

31.16 1:07.74 31.88 1:06.91

BBSHS8 4:44.55

Scarlet Mowe FR Emma Rampulla FR

Amanda Cornwell JR Brianna Foster FR

34.09 1:13.03 1:11.9133.66

32.03 1:07.89 33.75 1:11.72

BCC9 4:46.03

Shanna Sweigart JR Cassie Curtin JR

Megan Morgan SR Vicky Frazier SO

32.26 1:38.99 1:11.3338.13

36.92 1:11.65 39.53 44.06

CDHS10 4:47.08

Lauren Davis 12 Teagan Hanlon 12

Reese Cuffaro 9 Mia Prato 11

30.92 1:06.18 1:05.4930.05

35.62 1:15.95 37.92 1:19.46

ARLHS11 4:57.56

Rose Hess SO Amber Burd JR

Molly Curtis FR Alexandra Curtis JR

33.38 1:11.75 1:19.2937.83

35.87 1:19.36 28.48 1:07.16

CBSHS12 5:10.11

Ana Garman FR Leksi Travitz JR

Rowan Pallis JR Haylie Gruntz SR

33.95 1:16.39 1:46.951:11.16

38.78 1:18.94 43.48 47.83

CCC13 5:13.22

Kaity McConnell FR Skylar Hanford FR

Kala Sammer FR Nia Nagil SO

34.82 1:13.10 1:25.9839.05

35.92 1:22.09 20.10 1:12.05

BRLHS14 5:46.86

Samantha Zeigler JR Fallon Weaver FR

Cassie Holtzapple FR Josephine Dare SR

36.85 1:16.20 1:20.3636.49

38.05 1:26.00 37.91 1:44.30
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Results
 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ADHS1 3:17.45

Trevor Hine 12 Corey Stauffer 12

Mason Tate 12 Noah Brockway 11

24.06 49.88 48.5822.78

23.88 50.03 22.85 48.96

ACC2 3:31.58

Daniel Neiswender SR Seva Soltanov SR

Kyle Ryland JR Glaucio Silva SO

24.97 53.04 53.4624.97

25.23 53.83 24.41 51.25

BDHS3 3:32.30

DJ Boyer 12 Jacob Lovelace 11

Lucas Marsico 11 Jacob Stoner 9

25.39 52.85 52.6724.92

25.59 53.32 25.44 53.46

ABSHS4 3:39.70

Dylan Knaub SO AJ Cawley JR

Alex Scheetz SO Billy Webber FR

25.75 54.04 54.6425.97

27.13 56.28 26.08 54.74

AYSUBR5 3:39.72

Alex Fridman 12 Karl Schmittle 9

Will Massey 12 John Spinello 12

25.77 54.54 52.1424.41

27.38 56.77 26.37 56.27

BCC6 3:50.26

AJ J Loehr SO William Juppenlatz SR

Jonny Koller JR Matthew Moffitt FR

26.50 56.12 58.8627.56

27.46 58.49 27.06 56.79

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ADHS1 3:22.10

Trevor Hine 12 Corey Stauffer 12

Mason Tate 12 Noah Brockway 11

23.93 50.30 50.8924.34

24.39 50.90 23.44 50.01

ACC2 3:32.46

Daniel Neiswender SR Seva Soltanov SR

Kyle Ryland JR Glaucio Silva SO

25.02 53.26 53.5225.11

24.91 53.21 24.78 52.47

BDHS3 3:32.57

DJ Boyer 12 Jacob Lovelace 11

Lucas Marsico 11 Jacob Stoner 9

25.17 52.91 52.7024.85

25.45 52.97 25.51 53.99

ABSHS4 3:40.80

Dylan Knaub SO AJ Cawley JR

Alex Scheetz SO Billy Webber FR

25.53 53.71 54.7625.84

26.48 56.19 26.68 56.14

AYSUBR5 3:41.09

Alex Fridman 12 Karl Schmittle 9

Will Massey 12 John Spinello 12

25.89 54.77 57.1426.69

24.45 52.24 26.36 56.94

BCC6 3:44.27

AJ J Loehr SO William Juppenlatz SR

Jonny Koller JR Matthew Moffitt FR

26.25 55.62 56.9826.71

26.75 56.97 26.21 54.70

ARLHS7 3:44.61

Richard Kell SO Matthew Loch SR

Michael Zuilkoski SO Chase Stout SR

26.73 56.56 56.7326.99

26.34 57.05 25.44 54.27

CDHS8 3:47.54

Braedon Erne 11 Keenan Waltemeyer 11

Charles Baker 10 William Jacobson 11

25.93 53.67 1:05.1326.59

18.63 51.45 27.13 57.29

DDHS9 3:55.38

Patrick Jacobson 09 Richard Baker 12

Dante Scrivani 10 Gavin Hill 12

28.15 58.57 58.9827.79

29.84 1:04.14 23.61 53.69

BYSUBR10 4:11.16

David Boyer 9 Diego Herrera 11

Mitchell Holsinger 11 Rathana Pim 11

31.18 1:08.79 55.9326.99

27.16 59.46 31.48 1:06.98

CCC11 4:15.32

Matthew Gettle SR Tim Funk SO

Cody Thomas SO Colton Dellinger FR

30.04 1:04.27 1:03.7330.06

30.62 1:07.37 27.75 59.95

BBSHS12 4:17.75

Adam Shenk SR Kelton Mowe SO

Jack Pallis FR Jacob Otto FR

30.48 1:03.76 59.9828.46

32.33 1:07.71 32.14 1:06.30

CYSUBR13 4:49.80

Gabe Fryar 10 Wesley Mummert 9

Kaden Coleman 9 Seth Orndorff 9

33.02 1:10.18 1:17.8434.24

33.44 1:20.65 28.09 1:01.13

DCC14 5:08.16

Angel Nieves SR Christopher Rothermel SO

Austin Sillik SO Elliot Knapp FR

33.03 1:08.68 1:41.291:25.44

25.42 1:15.15 29.19 1:03.04

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dallastown Area High School 172

2. York Suburban High School 72

3. Cedar Crest High School 43

4. Boiling Springs Swimming & Div 15

5. Red Land High School Swim Team 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dallastown Area High School 165

2. Cedar Crest High School 61

3. York Suburban High School 48

4. Boiling Springs Swimming & Div 19

5. Red Land High School Swim Team 9

6. Red Land High School 6


